AGENDA

BARBER, COSMETOLOGIST/BARBER, ESTHETICIAN,
ELECTROLOGIST AND NAIL TECHNICIAN LICENSING BOARD

Monday, March 3", 2014

Room 474 — Fourth Floor — 8:15 a.m.

Heber M. Wells Building
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

This agenda is subject to change prior to 24 hours of the meeting

ADMINISTRATIVE BUSINESS:
1. Call Meeting to Order
2. Per Diem Information
3. Read and Approve the minutes for December 2",
2013 and January 6", 2014 (Electronic Meeting)

APPOINTMENTS:
8:30 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.

Debra Troxel, Compliance Specialist (report)
J. Ryan Anderson
Brooke Rachele Camden
Elizabeth Marie Cannon
Frank Brody Cossey
Lisa Rae Dow

Camille Eileen Edwards
Amberlee Michele Evans
Brittany Floyd

Joseph Thomas Gierhart
Dana Lynn Giles

Natalie Ann Guyre

BREAK: 10:30 a.m. 15 minutes

APPOINTMENTS:
10:45 a.m.
10:55 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:25 a.m.
11:35 a.m.

Ashleigh Johnson
Stephanie Marlese Helmick
Season Heather Hymas
Mandi James

Janeil Johnson

Sherry Larsen Johnston

LUNCH: 11:45 a.m. 1 Hour



APPOINTMENTS:
12:45 p.m. Joseph Michael Lucero
12:55 p.m. Mackenzie Don Wakley
1:05 p.m. Sean Joel McGee
1:15 p.m. Stephanie Mecham
1:25 p.m. Allison Perry
1.35 p.m. Marcy M. Pruitt
1:45 p.m. Amanda Ruetlinger

BREAK 1:55 p.m. 15 minutes

NEW STIPULATIONS:
2:10 p.m.  Ashlee Nicole Jones
2:25 p.m. Sasha Anna Pondel
2:40 p.m. Kimberly L. Yates
2:55 p.m. Sara Jane Graham

DISCUSSION ITEM:
1. Funds for Educational Purposes
2. Legislative Actions
3. Potential Rule Changes

2014 TENATIVELY SCHEDULED MEETINGS:
Monday - June 2", 2014;
Monday - September 8", 2014;
Monday - December 1%, 2014

NOTE: In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, individuals needing special
accommodations (including auxiliary communicative aids and services) during this meeting should
notify, Dave Taylor, ADA Coordinator, at least three working days prior to the meeting. Division of
Occupational and Professional Licensing, 160 East 300 South, Salt Lake City, Utah 84115, 801-530-
6628 or toll-free in Utah only 866-275-3675



